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1 2 3
TSC - XD 0.6(-) 1DIV - XD 0.25 (21 A.W. 66)
New Listing TDEX - XD 0.3 (21 A.W. 66)
SDC : 47.619 m share New Listing
UPA:0.173 m share
6 7 8 9 10
New Listing New Listing IRC - XD 0.291 (28 A.W. 66) RAM - XD 0.3 (24 N.W. 66) AAPLBOX - XD 0.00402 (28 A.W. 66)

NATION : 8,135.941 m share
SIRI': 34.46 m share

CHO : 15.432 m share

METCO - XD 18 (24 n.W. 66)
TPIPP - XD 0.09 (23 n.W. 66)
New Listing

PPPM : 67.232 m share

SDC : 79.365 m share

SCAP - XD 0.8 (24 n.W. 66)
New Listing

AJA : 44.516 m share
PROS : 8.712 m share

DIF - XD 0.2535 (7 §1.61. 66)
ERWPF XN : @0.191m
POPF - XD 0.275 (3 ... 66)
PPF - XD 0.1885 (3 41.4. 66)

SIRIP - XD 0.05 (3 §.q. 66)
New Listing

BC : 0.155 m share

CHO : 31.746 m share
PIMO : 27.022 m share
SDC : 132.716 m share
SENA: 0.033 m share
TSR : 0.006 m share

13

CPNCG - XD 0.24 (3 .. 66)
DTAC - XD 1.22 (22 n.W. 66)
New Listing

SC:17.235 m share

14

PTTEP - XD 5 (24 1a1.81. 66)
New Listing

BWG : 400.0 m share
SAAM : 0.005 m share

15

TAPAC - XD 0.02 (27 {.m. 66)
New Listing

ACAP : 40.0 m share

CHO : 43.784 m share

PPPM : 50.847 m share

SCN : 0.0 m share

16
FTREIT - XD 0.187 (2 i1.@. 66)
TNL XR 2.3: 1@33.061 M

17
New Listing
IRCP : 16.4 m share

20

CIG XB 1000 : 1@100011w
PROSPECT XR 1:0.4775@1
RABBIT-W4 XE 1: 0.012@5.067u 0
WHABT - XD 0.173 (8 .. 66)

New Listing

JCK : 86.42 m share

SUTHA : 62.393 m share

21

IRPC - XD 0.03 (26 Lu.£1. 66)
New Listing

CHO : 12.626 m share
PPPM : 67.797 m share
PRG : 31.321 m share

SA: 7.056 m share

SJWD : 791.02 m share

2
ADVANC - XD 4.24 (19 t31.61. 66)
IMPACT - XD 0.21 (10 1. 66)
MC - XD 0.45 (9 §1.4. 66)

TRITN XB 46365 : 1@1000111
TRITN XW 1 : 6000@01"%1

23
GGC - XD 0.25 (20 13181, 66)
INOX - XD 0.0243 (19 W.5. 66)
INTUCH - XD 156 (21 1.1 66)
SCCC - XD 9 (12 1.4, 66)
TOP - XD 1.7 (27 1a1.81. 66)
YGG-W1XE 1: 1@12um

24
BTSGIF XN : @0.162um

GLOBAL XD(SD) 24 : 1@0.0416666665u11
GLOBAL - XD 0.2546296296 (11 W.#. 66)
GPSC - XD 0.3 (19 1.8, 66)

INETREIT - XD 0.2007 (13 .91 66)

27
AMATAR - XD 0.033 (20 .41 66)
AMATAR XN : @0.12u1m

BOL - XD 0.165 (18 131.81. 66)
GVREIT - XD 0.198 (10 .01, 66)
PTTGC - XD 0.25 (26 1a1.81. 66)

2
ASK - XD 1.44 (27 1a1.81. 66)
CPNREIT XN : @0.2593um
CPNREIT - XD 0.0607 (16 £1.9. 66)
DELTA - XD 4 (28 13181, 66)

ITC - XD 0.2 (18 141.81. 66)

OR - XD 0.15 (28 13181, 66)

VGI - XD 0.04 (14 1i.p. 66)

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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1
BBGI - XD 0.05 (3 W.0. 66)
BKKCP - XD 0.18 (17 1.0 66)
GULF - XD 0.6 (27 131.81. 66)
KDH - XD 0.75 (28 .81, 66)

2
CBG - XD 0.75(-)

HENG - XD 0.0666 (12 W.q. 66)
IFS - XD 0.1633 (15 W.q. 66)
IFS - XD 0.1633 (15 W.q. 66)
TFFIF - XD 0.1032 (21 ii.4. 66)
TFM - XD 0.08 (20 t31.11. 66)
X0 - XD 0.21 (10 W.0. 66)

3
DRT - XD 0.26(-)

MST - XD 0.61 (24 131.81. 66)
SPRIME - XD 0.16 (17 .. 66)
TIF1- XD 0.14 (21 .0, 66)

CGD-W5 XE1:1@1unm

6 7 8 9 10

ZIGAWL XE 1: 1@11m ALLY - XD 0.173 (31 1i.0. 66)
PSH - XD 0.65 (19 W.A. 66)

13 14 15 16 17

Al- XD 0.2 (3 W.0. 66) PDG - XD 0.05 (18 W.0. 66)

ALPHAX-W4 XE 1: 1@11m

BH - XD 2.35 (10 W.0. 66)

BH-P - XD 2.35 (10 W.A. 66)

20 21 2 23 2%
PROSPECT - XD 0.22 (31 1.0 66) JKN XR 2: 1@3170

27 2 29 30 31

COTTO - XD 0.04 (21 wa1.81. 66)
Q-CON - XD 0.75 (21 131.81. 66)

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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Ywondnainduna 2021:

7UP, A, AAV, ABM, ACC, AJA, ALPHAX, ALT, AMA, ANAN, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIN, ARIP, ASAP, ASIA, AU, B52, BA, BAFS,
BC, BEAUTY, BEYOND, BGT, BIG, BLISS, BR, BRI, BSBM, BTNC, BWG, BYD, CENTEL, CFRESH, CGD, CGH, CHO, CHOW, CI,
CIG, CM, CMAN, CMO, CNT, CPH, CPT, CRD, D, DHOUSE, DOD, DPAINT, DUSIT, DV8, EASON, EE, EFORL, EMC, ESSO,
ESTAR, ETC, ETE, EVER, F&D, FLOYD, FVC, GEL, GENCO, GIFT, GLAND, GLOCON, GRAMMY, GREEN, GSC, GTB, HEMP, IND,
INSURE, IP, IRCP, ITD, ITEL, JAK, JAS, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, K, KASET, KBS, KC, KDH, KEX, KOOL, KPNPF, KWI, LIT,
LRH, LUXF, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH, MAX, MDX, META, MIDA, MINT, MJD, MK, ML, MONO, MORE, MUD, MVP, NBC, NC,
NCAP, NEP, NINE, NMG, PK, NWR, OGC, OHTL, PE, PICO, PLANET, PLAT, POMPUI, PP, PPPM, PPS, PRECHA, PRIME, PRINC,
PRO, PROUD, PSG, PSTC, RML, ROCK, RP, S, SAAM, SAMART, SAWANG, SCI, SDC, SEAFCO, SE-ED, SF, SGF, SHANG,
SHR, SKY, SLM, SMK, SOLAR, SPA, SPACK, SR, STC, STOWER, STPI, SUTHA, TAE, TBSP, TCJ, TCMC, TFI, TGH, TGPRO, TH,
THE, THMUI, TITLE, TKT, TMC, TMI, TNPF, TPOLY, TRC, TRV, TSI, TSR, TTCL, TVD, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI, UMS, UP, UPA,
URBNPF, UREKA, UT, VARO, VPO, W, WAVE, WIN, WORLD, XPG, YGG, ZEN, ZIGA

Symbol note: XD lifiAnSsuiutuna, XR laifidnsaes
%aﬁuﬂ’m"zy, List %’uﬁwﬁNnu/mmmﬂé’nw%’wﬁlﬁm
fuAn, mn = awr, F-Ex nalganSludAtyuanidng
pSsgarine, SP vinndevSemenanning, Nm. 9l

wdsegnadumems,  P-EX  msldanSuuasannin
Ysnan3lwiusniey, Ex msldanalusAtyuansdng,
SPUT A enuuasyaruiinsli, chg name wWaew
Aryanual

ssUsnen1sdaneu (daya 59-2)

* LIAWISYAAIGINTTHAINAT 2 UaU

NET BUY* NET SELL*

Y FouInIs/nITnnIg v Iwanrn 31A1 A FouInIs/nITnnIg T Iwanrn 31A1
578019 iy 578019 iy
(8) (8)
PRG wig gungd 513sna 17/02/2566 35500 1.4 cwT wie Fazwa laedSms 17/02/2566 30000000 2.52
PTTGC wie 9505 Wi 17/02/2566 20000 48.75 INSET wieg Audes 1endx 17/02/2566 80000 3.65
SKR wig g38us thaslsant 17/02/2566 1425000 9.6 ITc wie 07 Rasuas 17/02/2566 23000 31.5
SPA wie QRWUS yeysy1eain 31/01/2566 170000 11.75
SPA wie QRWUS yeysyeain 01/02/2566 36800 11.6
SPA wie QRWUS yeysy1eain 06/02/2566 222200 11.6
SPA wie QRWUS yeysy1eain 07/02/2566 260000 11.5
EP wie gna Inganna 16/02/2566 300000 3.99
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ADVANC 4.240 22 AN, 19 L8, 209.00 204.76 Wuiluwa 2.03
AHC 1.180 2., 23 W.A. 18.80 17.62 Wuiluna 6.28
Al 0.200 134.a. 3N.Q. 6.60 6.40 Wuiluwa 3.03
AIT 0.170 20 1.8 9IN.A. 6.10 5.93 Wuiluwa 2.79
ALLY 0.173 9dl.a. 314.a. 7.50 7.33 Wuiluna 2.31
AMARC 0.080 2 W.A. 19 W.A. 2.86 2.78 Wuiluxa 2.80
AMARC 0.020 2 0.4 19 W.A. 2.86 2.84 Wuiluwa 0.70
AMATAR 0.033 27 AN, 20 di.a. 6.75 6.72 Wuiluwa 0.49
APP 0.140 3W.A. - 3.80 3.66 Wuiluna 3.68
ASEFA 0.180 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 3.56 3.38 Wuiluxa 5.06
ASK 1.440 28 AN, 27 1.1 31.25 29.81 Wuiluwa 4.61
AUCT 0.305 27 w8, 19 W.A. 10.50 10.20 Wuiluwa 2.90
BBGI 0.050 14.a. 3W.A. 6.45 6.40 Wuiluwa 0.78
BH 2.350 134i.a. 10 W.A. 216.00 213.65 Wuiluna 1.09
BH-P 2.350 13 4., 10 W.A. 40.25 37.90 Wuiluxa 5.84
BKKCP 0.180 1di.a. 17 fi.a. 10.50 10.32 Wuiluwa 1.71
BOL 0.165 27 AN, 18 L., 10.60 10.44 Wuiluna 1.56
CBG 0.750 24ia. - 102.50 101.75 Wuiluxa 0.73
CHEWA 0.018 7 e, 28 131,81, 0.74 0.72 Wuilupa 2.47
COTTO 0.040 314i.0. 21 1.8 2.00 1.96 Wuiluwa 2.00
CPNREIT 0.061 28 AN, 16 fi.a. 18.40 18.34 Wuiluwa 0.33
DCC 0.011 41381, 27 wLe. 2.38 2.37 Wuiluxa 0.46
DELTA 4.000 28 AN, 28 131,81, 958.00 954.00 Wuilupa 0.42
DRT 0.260 3i.A. - 8.20 7.94 Wuiluwa 3.17
GC 0.150 17 W8, 28 L., 5.40 5.25 Wuiluna 2.78
GGC 0.250 23 AN, 20 1.8 13.00 12.75 Wuiluxa 1.92
GLOBAL 0.255 24 AN, 11 W.0. 19.00 18.75 Wuilupa 1.34
GLORY 0.060 5.8, 26 141,81, 4.30 4.24 Wuiluwa 1.40
GPSC 0.300 24 AN, 19 1.8, 70.25 69.95 Wuiluwa 0.43
GULF 0.600 1di.a. PYALRIR 54.00 53.40 Wuiluna 1.11
GVREIT 0.198 27 AN, 10 fi.a. 9.70 9.50 Wuiluwa 2.04
HENG 0.067 24i.a. 12 W.A. 3.16 3.09 Wuiluwa 2.11
IFS 0.163 214i.a. 15W.A. 3.00 2.84 Wulluna 5.44
IFS 0.163 24i.a. 15W.A. 3.00 2.84 Wuiluna 5.44
IMPACT 0.210 22 AN, 10 4i.a. 14.10 13.89 Wuiluxa 1.49
INETREIT 0.201 24 AN, 134i.a. 11.80 11.60 Wuiluwa 1.70
INOX 0.024 23 AN, 19 W.A. 0.99 0.97 Wuiluwa 2.45
INSET 0.050 24i.a. 3W.A. 3.80 3.75 Wuiluxa 1.32
INTUCH 1.560 23 AW, 21 1.1 75.50 73.94 Wuilupa 2.07
IRPC 0.030 21 AW, 26 131,81, 3.08 3.05 Wuiluwa 0.97
ITC 0.200 28 AN, 18 1.8, 31.00 30.80 Wuiluwa 0.65
] 0.030 11 L3081, 2 W.Q. 3.72 3.69 Wuiluxa 0.81
JMART 0.660 11 .8, 3N.A. 29.25 28.59 Wuilupa 2.26
MT 0.590 11 .8, 2 0.4, 47.50 46.91 Wuiluwa 1.24
KCC 0.021 26 1.8, 17 W.A. 6.35 6.33 Wuiluna 0.33
KDH 0.750 1{i.a. 28 L., 95.25 94.50 Wuiluxa 0.79
KSL 0.070 24.a. 17 i.a. 3.60 3.53 Wuiluwa 1.94
KTC 1.150 18 1.4, 3N.A. 58.50 57.35 Wuiluwa 1.97
KWC 10.000 11 1.8, 24 1.8, 248.00 238.00 Wuiluwa 4.03
LEO 0.200 9IN.A. 26 W.A. 11.60 11.40 Wuiluxa 1.72
LPN 0.120 14i.a. 18 LaL.el. 4.32 4.20 Wuiluwa 2.78
MBAX 0.380 24.a. 2 W.Q. 5.45 5.07 Wuiluwa 6.97
MC 0.450 22 AN, 9fl.a. 11.90 11.45 Wuiluna 3.78
MGT 0.080 2 W.A. 16 W.A. 3.36 3.28 Wuiluxa 2.38
MIPF 0.320 1di.a. 17 fi.a. 14.50 14.18 Wuiluwa 2.21
MST 0.610 3i.A. 24 1.8 11.80 11.19 Wuiluwa 5.17
NER 0.310 20 1.8, 9W.A. 6.05 5.74 Wuiluna 5.12
OR 0.150 28 AN, 28 1.8 22.50 22.35 Wuiluna 0.67
PDG 0.050 154i.a. 18 W.A. 3.32 3.27 Wuiluwa 1.51
PHOL 0.120 24.a. 19 W.A. 3.04 2.92 Wuiluwa 3.95
PM 0.280 214.a. 16 W.A. 9.55 9.27 Wuiluna 2.93
PRAPAT 0.040 9IN.A. 24 W.0. 1.99 1.95 Wuiluxa 2.01
PROSPECT 0.220 214i.a. 31di.a. 9.65 9.43 Wuiluwa 2.28
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PSL
PT

PTT
PTTGC
Q-CON
QT
s11
SAK

sC

scc
scce
SCGP
SGC
SINGER
SKR
SMPC
SNC
SPRIME
SPVI
STA
STA
STGT
svi
TASCO
TFFIF
TFM
THANI
THCOM
TIDLOR
TIF1
™
TOG
TOP
TPCH
TU

VGl
WIIK
X0
YUASA
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0.250
0.350
0.700
0.250
0.750
0.200
0.100
0.137
0.170
2.000
9.000
0.350
0.110
0.260
0.080
0.400
0.400
0.160
0.175
0.720
0.280
0.250
0.260
1.000
0.103
0.080
0.170
0.500
0.292
0.140
0.050
0.430
1.700
0.183
0.440
0.040
0.060
0.210
0.346

21 4.8,
214.a.
24l.a.
27 AW,
314l.a.
10 L.81.
17 1.8,
27 w.e.
2N.A.
7 1.8,
23 AW,
4108,
27 w.e.
3N.A.
26 L8l
7 w.e.
24.a.
3d.a.
24i.a.
19 L8,
19 L8,
19 1.8,
2N.A.
24.a.
24.a.
24.a.
14i.a.
3.8,
19 L8,
3di.a.
27 w.e.
18 1.8,
23 AW,
27 w.g.
31l.a.
28 AW,
2N.A.
24.a.
19 L8,

9 N.A.

16 w.A.
28 L.l
26 L8l
PARSINN
26 L8,

3N.A.

18 W.A.
18 W.A.
25 1.8,
12 g,
24 10,81,
18 W.A.
19 n.A.
10 W.Q.
28 131,81,
27 L8
17 {i.a.
25 L3081,

8 N.A.
8N.A.
8NW.A.

16 W.A.
26 131,81,
214i.0.
20 1.8
27 1.8
26 131,81,

8 N.A.

214i.a.
16 W.A.

3N.A.

27 L8
18 W.A.
27 1.8
14 4i.a.
19 W.A.
10 W.A.

3N.A.

14.00
7.25
33.00
49.00
12.20
4.88
5.15
7.40
4.54
339.00
161.00
52.25
3.86
21.50
10.30
12.10
14.50
7.15
5.15
25.00
25.00
11.00
9.20
18.80
7.90
9.90
4.06
15.80
28.75
9.30
2.66
9.45
56.75
7.30
16.00
4.48
1.88
13.20
15.20

13.75
6.90
32.30
48.75
11.45
4.68
5.05
7.26
4.37
337.00
152.00
51.90
3.75
21.24
10.22
11.70
14.10
6.99
4.98
24.28
24.72
10.75
8.94
17.80
7.80
9.82
3.89
15.30
28.46
9.16
2.61
9.02
55.05
7.12
15.56
4.44
1.82
12.99
14.85
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Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa

1.79
4.83
2.12
0.51
6.15
4.10
1.94
1.85
3.74
0.59
5.59
0.67
2.85
1.21
0.78
331
2.76
2.24
3.40
2.88
1.12
2.27
2.83
5.32
131
0.81
4.19
3.16
1.02
1.51
1.88
4.55
3.00
251
2.75
0.89
3.19
1.59
2.28
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N3N T UG 21 February
alifuilsenidsnaiiuna (Favanutuduia3asuiuna XD )

IRPC 0.030 21 AN, 26 1.8 3.08 3.05 Wuiluwa 0.97
ADVANC 4.240 22 AW, 19 .81, 209.00 204.76 Wuiluxa 2.03
IMPACT 0.210 22 AW, 104.a. 14.10 13.89 Wuiluxa 1.49
MC 0.450 22 AW, 9fia. 11.90 11.45 Wuiluwa 3.78
GGC 0.250 23 AN, 20 L3081, 13.00 12.75 Wulluwna 1.92
INOX 0.024 23 AW, 19 W.A. 0.99 0.97 Wuiluxa 2.45
INTUCH 1.560 23 AN 21 1.8 75.50 73.94 Wuiluwa 2.07
scce 9.000 23 AN, 12 g, 161.00 152.00 Wuiluwa 5.59
TOP 1.700 23 AW, 27 w8 56.75 55.05 Wuiluwa 3.00
GLOBAL 0.255 24 AN, 11 W.A. 19.00 18.75 Wuiluxa 1.34
GPSC 0.300 24 AN, 19 L.g. 70.25 69.95 Wuiluwa 0.43
INETREIT 0.201 24 AN, 13 4.0 11.80 11.60 Wuiluwa 1.70
AMATAR 0.033 27 AN, 204i.a. 6.75 6.72 Wuiluwa 0.49
BOL 0.165 27 AW, 18 LaL.81. 10.60 10.44 Wuiluxa 1.56
GVREIT 0.198 27 AW, 104.a. 9.70 9.50 Wuiluxa 2.04
PTTGC 0.250 27 AN, 26 L31.81. 49.00 48.75 Wuiluwa 0.51
ASK 1.440 28 AW, 27 wi.a. 31.25 29.81 Wuiluxa 4.61
CPNREIT 0.061 28 AN, 16 i.a. 18.40 18.34 Wuiluxa 0.33
DELTA 4.000 28 ALN. 28 131,81, 958.00 954.00 Wuiluwa 0.42
ITC 0.200 28 AN, 18 L.a. 31.00 30.80 Wuiluwa 0.65
OR 0.150 28 ALN. 28 Lal.81. 22.50 22.35 Wuiluwa 0.67
VGI 0.040 28 AN, 14 4i.a. 4.48 4.44 Wuiluxa 0.89
BBGI 0.050 14.a. 3N.A. 6.45 6.40 Wuiluxa 0.78
BKKCP 0.180 140, 17 {i.a. 10.50 10.32 Wuiluxa 1.71
GULF 0.600 1i.a. 27 wl.e. 54.00 53.40 Wulluna 1.11
KDH 0.750 14i.a. 28 1.8, 95.25 94.50 Wuiluxa 0.79
LPN 0.120 1di.a. 18 L8l 4.32 4.20 Wuiluxa 2.78
MIPF 0.320 14.a. 17 {i.a. 14.50 14.18 Wuiluwa 221
THANI 0.170 14.a. 27 w.e. 4.06 3.89 Wuiluwa 419
CBG 0.750 24i.a. - 102.50 101.75 Wuiluxa 0.73
HENG 0.067 21l.a. 12 W.A. 3.16 3.09 Wuiluxa 211
IFS 0.163 24i.a. 15 W.A. 3.00 2.84 Wuiluxa 5.44
IFS 0.163 24.a. 15 W.A. 3.00 2.84 Wuiluwa 5.44
INSET 0.050 24l.a. 3W.A. 3.80 3.75 Wuiluxa 1.32
KSL 0.070 24l.a. 17 {.a. 3.60 3.53 Wuiluxa 1.94
MBAX 0.380 24i.a. 2W.A. 5.45 5.07 Wuiluxa 6.97
PHOL 0.120 24.a. 19 W.A. 3.04 2.92 Wuiluwa 3.95
PM 0.280 24i.a. 16 W.A. 9.55 9.27 Wuiluxa 2.93
PT 0.350 24l.a. 16 W.A. 7.25 6.90 Wuiluwa 4.83
PTT 0.700 24.a. 28 1.8 33.00 32.30 Wuiluxa 2.12
SNC 0.400 24.a. 27 wl.e. 14.50 14.10 Wulluna 2.76
SPVI 0.175 24l.a. 25 1.8, 5.15 4.98 Wuiluxa 3.40
TASCO 1.000 24.a. 26 1.8 18.80 17.80 Wuiluxa 5.32
TFFIF 0.103 24i.a. 214i.0. 7.90 7.80 Wuiluxa 1.31
TFM 0.080 24.a. 20 .81, 9.90 9.82 Wulluna 0.81
X0 0.210 24l.a. 10 W.A. 13.20 12.99 Wuiluxa 1.59
DRT 0.260 3il.a. - 8.20 7.94 Wuiluxa 3.17
MST 0.610 3i.a. 24 1.8 11.80 11.19 Wuiluwa 5.17
SPRIME 0.160 3d.a. 17 4.a. 7.15 6.99 Wulluwna 2.24
TIF1 0.140 3l.a. 214i.0. 9.30 9.16 Wuiluxa 1.51
TU 0.440 3il.a. 27 w.g. 16.00 15.56 Wuiluxa 2.75
ALLY 0.173 9fl.a. 314i.0. 7.50 7.33 Wuiluxa 231
PSH 0.650 9fl.a. 19 W.A. 13.70 13.05 Wulluna 4.74
Al 0.200 13 4i.a. 3W.A. 6.60 6.40 Wuiluxa 3.03
BH 2.350 13 4i.a. 10 W.A. 216.00 213.65 Wuiluxa 1.09
BH-P 2.350 134i.a. 10 W.A. 40.25 37.90 Wuiluwa 5.84
PDG 0.050 15 .. 18 W.A. 3.32 3.27 Wulluna 1.51
PROSPECT 0.220 214i.0. 314i.a. 9.65 9.43 Wuiluxa 2.28
COTTO 0.040 314i.a. 21 1.8, 2.00 1.96 Wuiluxa 2.00
Q-CON 0.750 314i.a. 21 1.8, 12.20 11.45 Wuiluxa 6.15
THCOM 0.500 3.8, 26 LaL.81. 15.80 15.30 Wuiluwa 3.16
DCC 0.011 4138, 27 w.a. 2.38 237 Wuiluxa 0.46
SCGP 0.350 4.8, 24 191,81, 52.25 51.90 Wuiluwa 0.67
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Wutluwa
Nee 2.000 VA RR 25 1.8l 339.00 337.00 Wutluka 0.59
SMPC 0.400 VAL RN 28 1.8l 12.10 11.70 Wutluka 331
QTc 0.200 10 L. 26 L8l 4.88 4.68 Wutluka 4.10
J 0.030 11 w.el. 2NW.A. 3.72 3.69 Wutluwa 0.81
JMART 0.660 11 W 3N.A. 29.25 28.59 Wutluwa 2.26
IMT 0.590 11 .. 2NW.A. 47.50 46.91 Wutluka 1.24
KWC 10.000 11 W 24 .81 248.00 238.00 Wutluka 4.03
GC 0.150 17 w.el. 28 1.8l 5.40 5.25 Wutluka 2.78
S11 0.100 17 g, 3N.A. 5.15 5.05 Wuiluua 1.94
KTC 1.150 18 L.l 3NW.A. 58.50 57.35 Wutluka 1.97
TOG 0.430 18 L.t 3NW.A. 9.45 9.02 Wutluka 4.55
STA 0.720 19 wu.el. 8N.A. 25.00 24.28 Wutluma 2.88
STA 0.280 19 Lu.g. 8N.A. 25.00 24.72 Wutluwa 1.12
STGT 0.250 19 L. 8 N.A. 11.00 10.75 Wutluka 2.27
TIDLOR 0.292 19 L. 8N.A. 28.75 28.46 Wutluka 1.02
YUASA 0.346 19 W e 3N.A. 15.20 14.85 Wutluwa 2.28
AIT 0.170 20 .8, 9IN.A. 6.10 5.93 Wutluwa 2.79
NER 0.310 20 1.8l I N.A. 6.05 5.74 Wutluka 5.12
PSL 0.250 21 1.8 9 N.A. 14.00 13.75 Wutluka 1.79
KCC 0.021 26 L0.81. 17 W.A. 6.35 6.33 Wutluwa 0.33
SKR 0.080 26 1.8, 10 W.A. 10.30 10.22 Wutluma 0.78
AUCT 0.305 27 w8 19 W.A. 10.50 10.20 Wutluka 2.90
SAK 0.137 27 e 18 W.A. 7.40 7.26 Wutluka 1.85
SGC 0.110 27 .8 18 W.A. 3.86 3.75 Wutluka 2.85
™ 0.050 27 1.8 16 W.A. 2.66 261 Wuiluua 1.88
TPCH 0.183 27 w8 18 W.A. 7.30 7.12 Wutluka 2.51
AHC 1.180 2NW.A. 23 N.A. 18.80 17.62 Wutluka 6.28
AMARC 0.080 2NW.A. 19 W.A. 2.86 2.78 Wutluka 2.80
AMARC 0.020 2W.A. 19W.A. 2.86 2.84 Wutluwa 0.70
MGT 0.080 2NW.A. 16 W.A. 3.36 3.28 Wutluka 2.38
N 0.170 2NW.A. 18 W.A. 4.54 4.37 Wutluka 3.74
SvI 0.260 2NW.A. 16 W.A. 9.20 8.94 Wutluwa 2.83
WIIK 0.060 2W.A. 19W.A. 1.88 1.82 Wutluwa 3.19
APP 0.140 3NW.A. - 3.80 3.66 Wutluka 3.68
SINGER 0.260 3NW.A. 19 W.A. 21.50 21.24 Wutluka 1.21
LEO 0.200 9 N.A. 26 W.A. 11.60 11.40 Wutluwa 1.72
PRAPAT 0.040 9IN.a. 240.A. 1.99 1.95 Wutluwa 2.01
ASEFA 0.180 10 w.A. 25 W.A. 3.56 3.38 Wutluka 5.06
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aqlviulsznadnsdsyiaud (Savanutuduiniasviung X-Date )

PROSPECT 20n.W. 66  Vuasey - um 9.65 - -
TRITN 22AW.66  Warrant 1:6,000 0.18 - aasdauiunu
KN 22AmW.66  vusley 1:1 3.00 1M 3.14 - -
SKY 288,66 viuaniley 20:1 13.00 1M 28.75 - -

Source : SETSMART
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